© Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.      www.fiberdyne.com       sales@fiberdyne.com      127 Business Park Drive, Frankfort, New York 13340      August 31, 2016       PS4020, Rev G       P a g e  | 1
Introduction:
Fiberdyne presents the planar splitter. Planar technology is the latest in passive, fiber-optic
component manufacturing. It uses semiconductor (i.e. integrated circuit) fabrication techniques, to
build compact, fiber-optic devices. This technique displaces fused-biconical taper devices for high-
count splitters (e.g.
1x32). The resulting devices are smaller and more robust.
Conceptual Usage:

© Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.      www.fiberdyne.com       sales@fiberdyne.com      127 Business Park Drive, Frankfort, New York 13340      August 31, 2016       PS4020, Rev G       P a g e  | 4
Ordering Information:
PART A
F X X - X X X X X - X X
 2 3  4 5 6 7 8  9 10
Fiberdyne Labs, Inc. Planar Lightwave Circuit (PLC) /Splitter
2nd Digit Center Wavelength P = Planar Lightwave Circuit (PLC) 1310/1550 Singlemode Module
3rd Digit Ports 1 = 1x4                6 = 2x16
2 = 1x8                7 = 2x8
3 = 1x16              8 = 2x4
4 = 1x32              9 = 1x64*
5 = 2x32              A = 2x64*
B = 1 x 128*
C = 2 x 128*
D = 1 x 2
E = 2 x 2
*Requires LC/UPC or LC/APC
4th Digit Package 0 = LGX/Fiberdyne compatible with input pigtail, output adapters
1 = LGX/Fiberdyne compatible with input adapters, output adapters
2 = LGX/Fiberdyne compatible with input pigtail, output pigtail
3 = Corning FDC compatible with input pigtail, output adapters
4 = Corning FDC compatible with input adapter, output adapter.
5 = Corning FDC compatible with input pigtail, output pigtails.
6 = Corning Reduced Fusion Splice Tray compatible with pigtail input, pigtail output.
7 = 19" Rackmount Module
8 = Customer requested special
9 = Wall Mount Module
A = ADC Module (Not Available)
B = LGX with Rear Entry
C = Corning Eclipse compatible with input adapter, output adapter
D = Splitter/Coupler Tray
E = Aerial Enclosure 24 Fiber
F = Aerial Enclosure 36 Fiber
H = Standard 900µm Legs
J = Standard 250µm Legs
P = Pedestal
V = Pedestal with Vault
5th Digit Grade 1 = Ultra
6th Digit Fiber Type 0 = G.657.A1
7th Digit Connector Type
Input = 0
0 = None          5 = ST
1 = FC               L = LC
2 = FC/APC      7 = Specify
3 = SC              N = LC/APC
4 = SC/APC
8th Digit Connector Type
Output
0 = None          5 = ST
1 = FC               L = LC
2 = FC/APC      7 = Specify
3 = SC               N = LC/APC
4 = SC/APC
9th Digit Length Input 0 = Adapter
1 = 1 m
2 = 2 m
3 = 3 m
4 = 4 m
5 = 5 m
10th Digit Length Output 0 = Adapter
1 = 1 m
2 = 2 m
3 = 3 m
4 = 4 m
5 = 5 m